Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Prova 15
14/9/2024 - 17:25

100m Lliure

Open
Resultats

Punts: AQUA Master 2024

ANY

Classificacio
Open, Masc.
1. BARCHIESI, German 93
2. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91
3. BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00
4. JIMENEZ DE RIUZ DE LA TORRE, Davi9l
5. LOPEZ ALMENDROS, Jorge 0
6. OCAMPO GISPERT, David 71
7. EGUILEOR, Julen 95
8. ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89
9. HAUSLEITNER, Fipah 93
10. BATAILLE, Louis 90
11. RODE, Nicolas 85
12. ROCA BATLLES, Jaime 86
13. LIBAR, Sebastien 86
14. MOTA LOPEZ, Rall 92
15. IMBERT, César 91
16. ORTIZ CERCOS, Ignacio 86
17. LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Fran 82
18. ALLARD, Nicolas 88
19. GIORDANO, Christopher Lewis 91
20. COPPARI, Ezequiel Alejandro 88
21. BONNEVIDE, Thierry 72
22. SANTANA SANCHEZ, Alvaro José 94
23. GUSTAVE, Mathieu 91
24. JIMENEZ ROMAGUERA, Juan Pedro 85
25. CASTELAR BANDE, Hamlet Guillermo 92
26. HERRERA GORDILLO, Raul 87
27. SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sergio 88
28. TAYLOR, Roger 79
29. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93
30. NAETHER, Marc 84
31. MOLLA PALANCA, CaNDID 96
32. GEGENSCHATZ, Erich 63
33. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46
34. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88
35. YEVES MILLAN, Joaquin 64
36. ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Sergio 86
37. ESPARZA RIUS, Ricard 55
DSQ GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99
NP - NO PRESENTAT
DSQ MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93
BX - BAIXA
DSQ CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89
NP - NO PRESENTAT
DSQ DEGRANDCOURT, Thomas 95
NP - NO PRESENTAT
DSQ BARRACHAT, Pierre 92
BX - BAIXA
DSQ SAHANEK, Radovan 91
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DSI - DESQ SORTIDA IRREGULAR, Moure's a la sortida

Temps

59.38
1:00.17
1:00.91
1:02.22
1:02.79
1:03.54
1:05.28
1:05.37
1:08.56
1:10.63
1:10.68
1:10.93
1:11.25
1:11.27
1:11.71
1:11.84
1:12.50
1:12.78
1:13.07
1:15.35
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1:18.66
1:20.97
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1:28.31
1:28.80
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1:53.31

Pts

589
566
511
512
498
618
415
468
383
350
370
366
362
341
334
353
342
339
316
306
365
276
273
286
269
276
276
292
232
232
188
278
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159
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95
144
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Prova 15, Masc., 100m Lliure, Open

Classificacio ANY Temps Pts
DSQ MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues
NP - NO PRESENTAT
DSQ PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu
BX - BAIXA
DSQ RODRIGUEZ ABENOZA, Gerard 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues
BX - BAIXA
DSQ PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamasters
BX - BAIXA
DSQ GUZMAN JUANIZ, Jorge 77  C.N. Sabadell

NP - NO PRESENTAT

20+, Masc.

1. BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00 C.N. Esplugues 1:0091 511
25+, Masc.

1. EGUILEOR, Julen 95  Zirich Sealions 1:05.28 415

2. MOLLA PALANCA, CaNDID 96 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia 1:25.03 188
DSQ GARCIA REVILLA, Javier 99 C.E. Panteres Grogues

NP - NO PRESENTAT

DSQ DEGRANDCOURT, Thomas 95  Paris Aquatique

NP - NO PRESENTAT

30+, Masc.
1. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 50.38 589
2. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:00.17 566
3. JIMENEZ DE RIUZ DE LA TORRE, Davi9l  C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:02.22 512
4. LOPEZ ALMENDROS, Jorge 90 C.D. Halegatos 1:02.79 498
5. HAUSLEITNER, Fipah 93  Zdirich Sealions 1:08.56 383
6. BATAILLE, Louis 90 Paris Aquatique 1:10.63 350
7. MOTA LOPEZ, Radll 92 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia 1:11.27 341
8. IMBERT, César 91  Paris Aquatique 1:11.71 334
9. GIORDANO, Christopher Lewis 91  Samarucs Valéncia -CNMV 1:13.07 316
10. SANTANA SANCHEZ, Alvaro José 94  C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:16.44 276
11. GUSTAVE, Mathieu 91  Paris Aquatique 1:16.74 273
12. CASTELAR BANDE, Hamlet Guillermo 92  C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:17.06 269
13. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:20.97 232
DSQ MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues
BX - BAIXA
DSQ BARRACHAT, Pierre 92  Paris Aquatique
BX - BAIXA
DSQ SAHANEK, Radovan 91  Zirich Sealions
DSI - DESQ SORTIDA IRREGULAR, Moure's a la sortida
DSQ MIKEO EZKURDIA, Jon 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues
NP - NO PRESENTAT
DSQ RODRIGUEZ ABENOZA, Gerard 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues
BX - BAIXA
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Prova 15, 100m Lliure

35+, Masc.
1. ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia 1:05.37 468
2. RODE, Nicolas 85 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 1:10.68 370
3. ROCABATLLES, Jaime 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:10.93 366
4. LIBAR, Sebastien 86 Paris Aquatique 1:11.25 362
5. ORTIZ CERCOS, Ignacio 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:11.84 353
6. ALLARD, Nicolas 88 ASPTT Marseille 1:12.78 339
7. COPPARI, Ezequiel Alejandro 88 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:15.35 306
8. JIMENEZ ROMAGUERA, Juan Pedro 85  Samarucs Valéncia -CNMV 1:17.05 286
9. HERRERA GORDILLO, Radul 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 1:17.92 276
10. SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sergio 88 C.D. Halegatos 1:17.98 276
11. ESTRUCH, Miquel 88 G. Madrid Sports 1:33.68 159
12. ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Sergio 86 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia 1:51.06 95
DSQ CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues

NP - NO PRESENTAT

40+, Masc.

1. LOPEZ JIMENEZ, Fran 82  Samarucs Valéncia -CNMV 1:1250 342

2. NAETHER, Marc 84  Upstream Amsterdam 1:22.47 232
45+, Masc.

1. TAYLOR, Roger 79  Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 1:18.66 292
DSQ PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu

BX - BAIXA

DSQ GUZMAN JUANIZ, Jorge 77  C.N. Sabadell

NP - NO PRESENTAT

50+, Masc.
1. OCAMPO GISPERT, David 71 C.N. Master Torrijos 1:03.54 618
2. BONNEVIDE, Thierry 72 Chemin des Cimes - Montpellier 1:15.71 365
55+, Masc.
DSQ PUIG PUIG, Josep 68  C.N. Aquamasters
BX - BAIXA
60+, Masc.
1. GEGENSCHATZ, Erich 63  Zurich Sealions 1:2831 278
2. YEVES MILLAN, Joaquin 64 C.D. Halegatos 1:47.21 155
65+, Masc.
1. ESPARZA RIUS, Ricard 55  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 1:53.31 144
75+, Masc.
1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46  C.N. Sant Andreu 1:28.80 418
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